
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 
914 
934 
918 
902 
953 
930 
924 
951 
901 
972 
933 
950 
916 
946 
921 
904 
936 
983 
949 
925 
922 
929 
979 
912 
964 
955 
977 
932 
911 
910 
981 
980 

Name 
Luis BIELANDE 
Jason LIEVELD 
Tijs RICHARD 
Lukas PELIZZARI 
Levin BARBIER 
Lewis BOODTS 
Henri-Constant KUMPEN 
Charlie CLOUGH 
Leonard HERMANN 
Jesse HOOGEWYS 
Antoine BOUTS 
Edouard BERGER 
Alexandre POINT 
Patrick KRISTIANSEN 
Téo RANDAXHE 
Lorenzo SAMBUR 
Viktor BERNARD 
Ralph VAN TORNOUT 
Cem SAZLIK 
Noel MANNSPERGER 
Gerasyano TAHITU 
Milo CORNIL 
Mathis PIESSENS 
Georges DESMET 
Aurélien LEMAIRE 
Matteo CAMPOBELLO 
Jules DECOEN 
Julian VAN DE COTERLET 
Philippe MASSARD 
Basile DEDECKER 
Lou CLE 
Maxim VAN CRAEN 

NAT 
BEL 
NED 
BEL 
LUX 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
GBR 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
FRA 
LUX 
NOR 
BEL 
FRA 
FRA 
BEL 
BEL 
GER 
NED 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NED 
LUX 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 

Chassis 
Kosmic 
Falcon 
Parolin Raci
Lando Norri
KR 
Falcon 
Parolin Raci
Falcon 
KR 
Formula K 
RedSpeed 
RedSpeed 
KR 
Falcon 
Alonso Kart
Sodi 
RedSpeed 
Falcon 
Parolin Raci
KR 
BirelArt 
RedSpeed 
Formula K 
BirelArt 
Alonso Kart
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
Falcon 
BirelArt 
Alonso Kart
Parolin Raci
Mad Croc 

Raceteam 
Rsd Karting 
Falcon racing team 
DFK 
Eurokarting 
Barbier racing performance
DFK 
EGP Racing Team 
Falcon racing team 
DHAESE 
SFP Racing 
Eurokarting 
Eurokarting 
DHAESE 
Falcon racing team 
GEPA RACING 
DHAESE 
URK TMH racing kart 
DFK 
DFK 
SIM-ON 
JD Kartsports 
Eurokarting 
SFP Racing 
Carette Motorsport 
GEPA RACING 
APMotorsports 
Rsd Karting 
Falcon racing team 
PKM Racing 
GEPA RACING 
BRV racing 
BRV racing 

Laps 
6 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
2 
7 
8 
8 
7 
7 

Best Tm 
1:27.705 
1:27.835 
1:27.846 
1:27.897 
1:27.909 
1:27.991 
1:28.333 
1:28.539 
1:28.644 
1:28.647 
1:28.674 
1:28.873 
1:29.053 
1:29.498 
1:29.627 
1:29.714 
1:29.824 
1:29.827 
1:29.830 
1:29.962 
1:30.019 
1:30.163 
1:30.180 
1:30.718 
1:30.762 
1:31.380 
1:31.575 
1:31.749 
1:31.781 
1:31.808 
1:33.064 
1:44.587 

Diff 

0.130 
0.141 
0.192 
0.204 
0.286 
0.628 
0.834 
0.939 
0.942 
0.969 
1.168 
1.348 
1.793 
1.922 
2.009 
2.119 
2.122 
2.125 
2.257 
2.314 
2.458 
2.475 
3.013 
3.057 
3.675 
3.870 
4.044 
4.076 
4.103 
5.359 

16.882 

Gap 

0.130 
0.011 
0.051 
0.012 
0.082 
0.342 
0.206 
0.105 
0.003 
0.027 
0.199 
0.180 
0.445 
0.129 
0.087 
0.110 
0.003 
0.003 
0.132 
0.057 
0.144 
0.017 
0.538 
0.044 
0.618 
0.195 
0.174 
0.032 
0.027 
1.256 

11.523 

In Lap 
5 
5 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
7 
5 
6 
5 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
5 
6 
8 
7 
7 
7 
8 
1 
6 
7 
8 
6 
6 

km/h 
56,973 
56,888 
56,881 
56,848 
56,841 
56,788 
56,568 
56,436 
56,369 
56,367 
56,350 
56,224 
56,110 
55,831 
55,751 
55,697 
55,629 
55,627 
55,625 
55,543 
55,508 
55,420 
55,409 
55,081 
55,054 
54,682 
54,565 
54,462 
54,443 
54,427 
53,692 
47,776 
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Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

IAME Series Benelux Round 1 Mariembourg 
X30 Mini Rookie 

Non Qualifying Practice 2 

Practice (12:00 Time) started at 10:19:54 

Mariembourg 1,388 Km 

19.03.2023 10:20 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Gilbert DAMON:

Steward (Chairman) Kris Lambrecht:                            Chief Scrutineer Christian THONON:
posted at:                 h


